MINIMUM THICKNESS OF CONCRETE, CHARATERISTIC & MINIMUM
DISTANCES FOR SPACING, EDGE
SIZE Ø10 Ø12 Ø16
Anchor depth hef [mm] 70 70 90
Minimum thickness of base material hmin [mm] 140 200 200
Characteristic edge and
spacing distance for full
anchor capacity

Head
version
H
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
hef tfix dnom L3 h0 d0 hmin L Tinst
10X80/10
70
10
10
80
80 10 140
80
10
566653
-
10X100/30 30 110 100 566654
10X115/45 45 125 115 566655
10X145/75 75 155 145 566656
10X160/90 90 170 160 566657
10X185/115 115 195 185 566658
10X210/140 140 220 210 566659
12X120/50
70
50
12
135
85 12 200
120
10 -
566675
12X145/75 75 160 145 566676
12X165/95 95 180 165 566677
12X185/115 115 200 185 566678
12X210/140 140 225 210 566679
16X145/55
90
55
16
165
110 16 200
145
20 -
566680
16X165/75 75 185 165 566681
16X185/95 95 205 185 566682
16X200/110 110 220 200 566683
16X240/150 150 260 240 566428
16X270180 180 290 270 566484
Ø12 and Ø16: do not belong to ATE
CHARACTERISTICS
ZINC COATED